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Runway Status Lights in operation.

DETROIT METRO WAYNE COUNTY

DETROIT METRO WAYNE COUNTY

TDZ/CL Rwys 4R, 3R, 4L and 22R

REIL Rwys 9L, 9R, 3L and 21R

HIRL Rwys 4R-22L, 3R-21L, 4L-22R, 9L-27R, 9R-27L and 3L-21R
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          S-100, D-185, 2D-350

          PCR 762 R/A/W/T

RWY 09L-27R

          S-100, D-185, 2D-350

          PCR 863 R/A/W/T

RWYS 04R-22L, 09R-27L

          S-100, D-200, 2D-350, 2D/2D2-750

          PCR 863 R/A/W/T

RWYS 03R-21L, 04L-22R

          S-120, D-250, 2D-550, 2D/2D2-1000

          PCR 863 R/A/W/T

RWY 03L-21R

JANUARY 2025

ANNUAL RATE OF CHANGE

0.0° E

FIELD
ELEV

645

READBACK OF ALL RUNWAY HOLDING INSTRUCTIONS IS REQUIRED.                                               

CAUTION: BE ALERT TO RUNWAY CROSSING CLEARANCES.
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with altitude reporting mode and ADSB
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